
List of Off-site Accommodation Options 
 

Here is a list of possible local B&Bs in the area, for a range of budgets. We rarely receive feedback on 

locations, so please if you encounter problems with your choice let us know so that we can warn 

people in the future. This document was checked in Feb 2023.  

 

Sedgeford Village 

 

The King William IV Country Inn & Restaurant 

https://www.redcatpubcompany.com/inns/norfolk/king-william-4th 

Luxury Escape, Magazine Wood, Sedgeford 

https://www.bluepillow.co.uk/checkout/594392be7c00cb0e6439e1b6?begin=2023-02-

16&end=2023-02-

17&currency=GBP&language=en&gclid=CjwKCAiA0JKfBhBIEiwAPhZXD7j0IVKWODZ0-

iyWmKE4087L01rrG8-

vKYY9ZULVXqcm2wRbnQEvThoC558QAvD_BwE&utm_campaign=vr&block_id=-

b31587001_363852108_0_1_0-p138.33-27.67-0-USD-bkng-House&country=GB 

The Sedgeford Hall Estate (suitable for only larger groups) https://www.sedgefordhall.com/ 

 

Docking 

 

Holland House Holiday lets https://www.holidayaccommodationnorfolk.co.uk/ 

Norfolk Chapel Cottages https://norfolkchapelcottages.co.uk/ 

 

Snettisham 

 

The Rose & Crown https://www.roseandcrownsnettisham.co.uk/ 

 

Heacham 

 

Baytree Cottage Heacham https://www.booking.com/hotel/gb/bay-tree-cottage-kings-lynn.en-

gb.html?aid=7977114 

St. Annes Guest House http://stannesguesthouse.co.uk/ 

 

Hunstanton 

There are a lot of B&Bs and hotels in Hunstanton, here are a few of the cheapest options. 

 

The Burleigh https://theburleigh.com/  

 

The Gables https://the-gables-guest-house.business.site/ 

 

Ellinbrook House https://www.ellinbrookhouse.com/ 

 

Ashleigh Lodge http://www.ashleighlodge.co.uk/ 

 

Gate Lodge https://www.gatelodge-guesthouse.co.uk/  

 

Gemini Lodge https://www.facebook.com/geminilodgehunstanton  
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Parkdean Resorts Manor Park Holiday Park, Norfolk 

https://www.parkdeanresorts.co.uk/location/east-anglia-lincolnshire/manor-

park/?utm_source=local&utm_medium=organic&utm_campaign=gmb_tracking&utm_term=manor_

park_holiday_park  

 

Ingoldisthorpe/Dersingham 

 

Mount Amelia https://www.mountamelia.com/ 

 

The Feathers Hotel https://thefeathersdersingham.com/  

 

St. Jude's Bed & Breakfast https://stjudesbb.com/ 

 

Tall Trees https://talltrees-norfolk.co.uk/ 

 

The White House https://www.thewhitehousenorfolk.co.uk/  

 

Other useful websites 

Throughout the local villages there are many properties available to let. 

 

Norfolk Coast B&B Cottages & Camping https://www.norfolkcoast-cottage.co.uk/ 

 

AirBnB https://www.airbnb.co.uk/s/sedgeford/homes?adults=2 

 

Or via other sites such as  

Bookings.com 

Vio.com 
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